Place

1st
2nd

3rd
4th
5th
6th

7th

T-8th
T-8th

10th

Group
A

Don Hale
David Fugate

Dustin Woolery
Chris Mahjub
Tom Lane
Josh Oschwald

Jim Hall

Mac Mckeehan
Jason Freeman

Don Chasteen
Jared Elkins
Jeremy Couch
Ed Bonds
Greg Bultman
Matt Ciolek

Taylor Davis
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Tom
Hourigan
David Shrout
Gage
Woolery
Rick Sumpter
Billy Sexton
Bob Rankin
Herbie
Stamper
Tim
Thompson
Clay Wilson
John
Chasteen
Jason Hunt
Russ Sexton
John Mullinax
Mark Elmore
Robert Ciolek
Chase
Freeman

Points Payouts

58.5 $250Ea
525  $212.5Ea
52 $175Ea
51 $150Ea
50.5 $125Ea
50 $100Ea
48 $68.75Ea
46 $60Ea
46 $60Ea
455 $25Ea

44
425
40.5
36.5

33

29



