Group A

Place				Points	Payouts
			Tom	' <u> </u>	
1st	Don Hale	&	Hourigan	58.5	\$250Ea
2nd	David Fugate	&	David Shrout	52.5	\$212.5Ea
			Gage		
3rd	Dustin Woolery	&	Woolery	52	\$175Ea
4th	Chris Mahjub	&	Rick Sumpter	51	\$150Ea
5th	Tom Lane	&	Billy Sexton	50.5	\$125Ea
6th	Josh Oschwald	&	Bob Rankin	50	\$100Ea
			Herbie		
7th	Jim Hall	&	Stamper	48	\$68.75Ea
			Tim		
T-8th	Mac Mckeehan	&	Thompson	46	\$60Ea
T-8th	Jason Freeman	&	Clay Wilson	46	\$60Ea
			John		
10th	Don Chasteen	&	Chasteen	45.5	\$25Ea
	Jared Elkins	&	Jason Hunt	44	
	Jeremy Couch	&	Russ Sexton	42.5	
	Ed Bonds	&	John Mullinax	40.5	
	Greg Bultman	&	Mark Elmore	36.5	
	Matt Ciolek	&	Robert Ciolek	33	
			Chase		
	Taylor Davis	&	Freeman	29	